2015 Midland XC Championships - Under 13 Girls
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Time
0:11:49
0:11:50
0:11:55
0:11:59
0:12:01
0:12:04
0:12:05
0:12:06
0:12:09
0:12:12
0:12:13
0:12:14
0:12:26
0:12:26
0:12:30
0:12:34
0:12:36
0:12:36
0:12:37
0:12:38
0:12:41
0:12:42
0:12:46
0:12:46
0:12:50
0:12:52
0:12:54
0:12:54
0:12:55
0:12:57
0:13:00
0:13:01
0:13:03
0:13:05
0:13:06
0:13:06
0:13:07
0:13:07
0:13:07
0:13:09
0:13:11
0:13:11
0:13:13
0:13:14
0:13:18
0:13:20
0:13:23
0:13:24
0:13:25
0:13:26
0:13:26
0:13:30
0:13:33
0:13:35
0:13:37
0:13:37
0:13:38
0:13:39
0:13:39
0:13:39
0:13:40
0:13:43
0:13:44
0:13:49
0:13:50
0:13:51
0:13:52
0:13:53
0:13:53
0:13:56
0:13:57
0:13:57
0:14:02
0:14:05
0:14:06
0:14:06
0:14:06
0:14:07
0:14:09
0:14:10
0:14:10
0:14:11
0:14:12
0:14:12
0:14:15
0:14:16
0:14:17
0:14:18
0:14:20
0:14:21
0:14:24
0:14:25
0:14:26
0:14:28
0:14:29
0:14:31
0:14:32
0:14:34
0:14:36
0:14:41

No
16
159
80
17
184
67
172
176
114
142
119
171
138
93
181
81
135
179
178
77
128
52
24
22
137
113
64
130
132
141
111
158
175
180
108
164
10
162
34
140
72
88

109
123
147
165
75

169
112
110

56
12
41
60

32
95
177
182
89
161
99
38
87
143
100
96
15
94
125
71
163
21
26
61
50
121
35
59
91
84
136
85
122
20
139
30
120
105
131
156
86
48
40
127
31
166
145

Name

Laura Aryeetey
Ellie Hobbs

Emma Richards
Mia Atkinson
Jessica Humphreys
Lily Winfield

Fern Harrison
Rachel Nealon
Molly Williams
Annie Testar

Maya Todd Mcintyre
Hollie Gamble
Merryn Hilton
Anna Smith

Rosie Timlock
Grace Smith
Imogen Sheppard
Maya Stokes

Katie Parker

Zena Mai-ann Challenger
Eden Schiller
Megan Taylor
Anastasia Stock-Clarke
Alexandra Here
Libby Dickenson
Holly Walker

Lizzie Clapp
Georgie Campbell
Olivia Hall *

Grace Tavner
Abigail Pearce
Rosie Hamilton-James
Flora Miskin-Young
Sophie Thorpe
Caitlin White

Lydia Silk

Jessica Harrison
Isabel Smart

Shani Wright
Sophie Putnam
Jenifer Robinson
Abigail Green
Chloe Pettitt
Rachel White
Annabel Dalby
Hannah Brayer
Aliya Westwood
Larissa Hurt

Grace Alvey

Gaby Peck

Zoe Morling
Claudia Spice
Grace Slater
Isabelle Kelly

Freya Bennett
Grace Pritchard
Leah Spencer
Maisie Tinwell
Isabel Miller
Scarlett Paget Wright
Rosie Weselbury
Imogen Harcombe
Isobel Parry

Holly Mellor

Chloe Allaway
Chloe Goulding
Cleo Whitcombe
Yasmin Nutt

Misha Twardochleb
Ella Sandy

Freya White
Katherine Scott
Daisy Robinson
Louise Saul -Braddock
Jasmine Greenaway
Amy Condlyffe
Hannah Sahota
Emily Reed

Skye Verwey

Laura Dew

Megan Parker

Tilly Owens

Maisie Archer-Dytch
Amy Clarke

Maisie Aubrey
Tanith Cox
Francesca Cole
Anaya Powis

Holly Dykes

Regan Cooper
Mil;ly Fidkin
Charlotte Gravelsons
Lucy Watts

Nancy Britten
Amie Miles

Holly Bates

Chloe Bradshaw
Rebecca Hargreaves
Elise Blake

Freja Strom

Club

CHARNWOOD A C
WESTBURY HARRIERS
LEICESTER CORITANIAN AC
CHARNWOOD A C

WREKIN COLLEGE TRI CLUB
HEANOR RUNNING CLUB
WREAKE RUNNERS

WREAKE RUNNERS

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON A(
STROUD & DISTRICT AC
RUSHCLIFFE AC

WREAKE RUNNERS

STROUD & DISTRICT AC
NEWARK AC

WREAKE RUNNERS
LEICESTER CORITANIAN AC
STRATFORD UPON AVON AC
WREAKE RUNNERS

WREAKE RUNNERS
LEICESTER CORITANIAN AC
STAFFS MOORLANDS AC
COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIER
CHARNWOOD A C
CHARNWOOD A C

STROUD & DISTRICT AC
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON A(
HARBOROUGH AC
STRATFORD UPON AVON AC
STRATFORD UPON AVON AC
STROUD & DISTRICT AC
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON A(
WESTBURY HARRIERS
WREAKE RUNNERS

WREAKE RUNNERS

ROYAL SUTTON COLDFIELD A
WOLVERHAMPTON & BILSTC
CANNOCK & STAFFORD AC
WESTBURY HARRIERS

CITY OF STOKE AC

STROUD & DISTRICT AC
KETTERING TOWN HARRIERS
NEWARK AC

BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS
ROYAL SUTTON COLDFIELD A
SOLIHULL & SMALL HEATH A’
TAMWORTH AC
WOLVERHAMPTON & BILSTC
LEAMINGTON CYCLING AND
WREAKE RUNNERS

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON A(
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON A(
BRISTOL AND WEST AC (EST.
DUDLEY AND STOURBRIDGE
CANNOCK & STAFFORD AC
COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIER
HALESOWEN AC

BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS

CITY OF STOKE AC
NEWCASTLE STAFFS AC
WREAKE RUNNERS

WREAKE RUNNERS

NEWARK AC

WESTBURY HARRIERS
NOTTS AC

COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIER
NEWARK AC

STROUD & DISTRICT AC
NOTTS AC

NEWCASTLE STAFFS AC
CANNOCK & STAFFORD AC
NEWARK AC

SOLIHULL & SMALL HEATH A’
KETTERING TOWN HARRIERS
WOLVERHAMPTON & BILSTC
CHARNWOOD A C

CITY OF STOKE AC
HALESOWEN AC

COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIER
SILSON JOGGERS AC

CORBY AC

HALESOWEN AC

NEWARK AC

NEWARK AC

STROUD & DISTRICT AC
NEWARK AC

SOLIHULL & SMALL HEATH A’
CHARNWOOD A C

STROUD & DISTRICT AC

CITY OF STOKE AC

SILSON JOGGERS AC

ROYAL SUTTON COLDFIELD A
STRATFORD UPON AVON AC
WELLINGBOROUGH & DISTRI
NEWARK AC

COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIER
COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIER
STAFFS MOORLANDS AC
CITY OF STOKE AC
WORCESTER AC

SUTTON IN ASHFIELD HARRIE

Pos
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Team Results:

Pos
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Time No Name

0:14:42 36 Donna Heron
0:14:43 90 Lauren Owens
0:14:46 70  Isabella Moxey
0:15:01 29  Hannah Davies
0:15:02 19 Faith Cavill
0:15:04 170  Aoife Brotherton
0:15:07 155  Alexandra Peet
0:15:07 25 Layla Bradley
0:15:07 78  Samantha Dyson
0:15:19 152 April Tatton
0:15:45 146  Sophie Taylor
0:15:55 42 Elizabeth Bruce
0:15:58 167  Molly Salt
0:15:59 133 Charlie Johnson
0:16:07 18 Mya Bromwich
0:16:12 54 Jasmine Priantoro
0:16:31 28 Franceska Cope
0:16:55 126  Taygen Pike

Points Team / Club

42 WREAKE RUNNERS

52 CHARNWOODAC

78  STROUD & DISTRICT AC
116 RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC
135  WESTBURY HARRIERS
148  LEICESTER CORITANIAN AC
166  STRATFORD UPON AVON AC
184  NEWARK AC
220 COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIERS
262  CITY OF STOKE AC

Club

CORBY AC

NEWARK AC

KETTERING TOWN HARRIERS
CITY OF STOKE AC
CHARNWOOD A C

WREAKE RUNNERS

CITY OF STOKE AC

LEICESTER CORITANIAN AC
TELFORD AC

SUTTON IN ASHFIELD HARRIE
COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIER
WORCESTER AC

STRATFORD UPON AVON AC
CHARNWOOD A C

DUDLEY AND STOURBRIDGE
CITY OF STOKE AC
STAFFORD HARRIERS

Placings

(781215)

(142324)

(10132530)
(9263150)
(2323863)
(31620109)
(17282992)
(14426266)
(22556578)
(39587689)



